
ORDER Form
DELIEVER TO:
Company:

Contact Name:
Phone No:

Booth Location:

Place an Order
559-723-0060

NO ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE TOTAL

TOTAL:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

T h a n k  y o u  f o r  y o u r  o r d e r !

All orders must be paid
upon delivery/pickup.

Cash / Credit Cards

TCSO PAL BOOTH #14 DELIVERY / PICKUP DATE:                                    

DELIVERY / PICK UP TIME
REQUESTED:

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

TRIP-TIP SANDWICH W/ CHIPS

TRI-TIP NACHO W/ SODA

CHILI CHEESE DOG W/ CHIPS

JUMBO DOG W/ CHIPS

NACHOS

CHIPS

CONTACT FOR DRINK LIST

10.00

20.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

2.00

SODA, WATER AND ENERGY DRINKS


