ORDER Farm

TCSO PAL BOOTH #14

DELIVERY / PICKUP DATE:

DELIEVER TO: Company:			<u>Place an Order</u> 559-723-0060		
Contact Name: Phone No: Booth Location:			All orders must be paid upon delivery/pickup. Cash / Credit Cards		
NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL	
	BREAKFAST BURRITOS		10.00		
	TRIP-TIP SANDWICH W/ CHIPS		20.00		
	11 11. 67				

TRIP-TIP SANDWICH W/ CHIPS	20.00	
TRI-TIP NACHO W/ SODA	20.00	
CHILI CHEESE DOG W/ CHIPS	15.00	
JUMBO DOG W/ CHIPS	10.00	
NACHOS	10.00	
CHIPS	2.00	
CONTACT FOR DRINK LIST		
SODA, WATER AND ENERGY DRINKS		

DELIVERY / PICK UP TIME TOTAL: REQUESTED:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: